

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1714/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-10-2017 in WA No. 13/2016 passed by the High Court of Kerala at Ernakulam)

THE ERNAKULAM DISTRICT CO OPERATIVE BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FRANCIS BENNY T.T. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.9726/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and IA No.9724/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 02-02-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGAUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.V. Surendranath, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Resmitha R. Chandran, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with C.A. No.6575/2014.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR